Specification
Input Voltage........................................... 90~264 VAC, 47~63 Hz (120-370 VDC)
Inrush Current........................................,.<30 A @ 115 VAC,<60 A @ 230 VAC
Output Voltage........................................ Single Outputs, See table below
Load Regulation…………………............ +/-1%
Line Regulation……………..................... +/-1%
Over Voltage Protection.......................... Auto Recovery
Short Circuit Protection........................... Auto Recovery

Connections Input & Output....................Screw terminals for Input and Output (Optional Molex style plug in)
              Models and Ratings
Please see next page for mechanical drawings.
ALL PSU Ltd, Unit D6 Laser Quay, Culpeper Close, Medway City Estate,
Rochester, Kent, ME2 4HU,  Tel : 01634 725527,  Fax : 01634 739111
Email : sales@allpsu.co.uk,  Web : www.allpsu.co.uk
■  Universal AC Input
■  Fully Enclosed with option of U-Channel
chassis or Enclosed with low profile end fan
■  High Efficiency Up To 93%
■  Short Circuit, Over Voltage, Over Load
Protected
■  2 Year Warranty
■  Full Approvals: UL/CE
■  Ultra Compact Case Size
 360 Watt, AQF360E Series, Enclosed Power Supply
Model
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
AQF360E-12S-AP 12.0 V 30 A 89 %
AQF360E-24S-AP 24.0 V 15 A 91 %
AQF360E-36S-AP 36.0 V 10 A 92 %
AQF360E-48S-AP 48.0 V 7.5 A 93 %
Type A Connections -
Molex
Pin Function
1 Input Earth